◆型号含义 Model & Meanings
◆触点形式 Contact Forms
XV-15                 01
XV-15 微动开关
MICRO SWITCH
·
  Adopt thermosetting plastic or thermoplastic;
·具有微小触点间隙，动作快速、高灵敏和微小行程；
  Small contact gap,snap action,high sensitivity and small operating travel;
·配备各种形式的驱动手柄；
  Variety of levers;
·广泛应用于各种家用电器、电子设备、自动化设备、通讯设备、汽车电子、
　仪器仪表等领域。
  Widely used in appliance,electronic equipment ,automatic machine,
　communication equipment,car electric,apparatus and instrument,
　electro motion tool etc.
采用热固性或热塑性塑料外壳；
X V - 15 □ - □ □
端子形式
A： 焊接插销端子 Solder & Bolt terminal
B：  螺钉固定端子 Screw terminal
E：  焊接端子 Solder terminal
25：插销端子 Bolt terminal
接点形式 Contact Form
1A：常开型 NO type
1B：常闭型 NC type
1C：双投型 NO+NC type
传动轴类型 Drive Type
□：按钮型 Pin plunger type
1：枢轴短手柄型 Short straight lever type
2：枢轴手柄型 Straight lever type
3：枢轴长手柄型 Long straight lever type
4：枢轴R手柄型 Simulated R lever type
5：枢轴滚筒短手柄型 Short roller lever type
6：枢轴滚筒手柄型 Roller lever type
额定电流 Rating Current
微动开关类型 Micro Switch Type Code
企业代号 Company Code
Terminal Form
COM
NC
NO
双投型
SPDT(1C)
COM
NC
常闭型
SPST-NC(1B)
COM
NO
常开型
SPST-NO(1A)
RoHS
◆性能参数 Specification
◆额定值 Rating
◆安装孔尺寸及结构图 Mounting Hole Dimensions &Structure ◆端子种类形 Terminal Forms
02                 XV-15
XV-15
参数值   Data